Components Catalogue
ENG - 2023
2Catalogue 2023 - Aliva®
Rainscreen  systems and
vent i la ted  facades ,
f rom des ign  to  construct ion
We develop customised solutions for rainscreen systems or ventilated facades in response to specific
requests and problems, by engineering and implementing all kinds of architectural ideas in the field of

 Ali Stone 2 peg ..............................................................................................................  p. 50
 Rivet  .............................................................................................................................  p. 51
ANCHOR SYSTEMS
 Chemical anchor .............................................................................................................p. 52
 Mechanical anchor   .......................................................................................................  p. 53
22Catalogue 2023 - Aliva®
FIELD OF APPLICATION TECHNICAL INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES FOR L BRACKETS
Support of structures for vertical profile
L BRACKETS
BRACKETS
Width 40 mm
Height 70/150 mm
Composition/Material EN AW-6063 T66
CODE Width W (mm) Height H (mm)
STL060H070 60 70
STL060H150 60 150
STL080H070 80 70
STL080H150 80 150
STL100H070 100 70
STL100H150 100 150
STL120H070SR 120 70
STL120H150SR 120 150
STL140H070SR 140 70
STL140H150SR 140 150
STL160H070SR 160 70
STL160H150SR 160 150
STL180H070SR 180 70
STL180H150SR 180 150
STL200H070SR 200 70
STL200H150SR 200 150
STL220H070SR 220 70
STL220H150SR 220 150
STL240H070SR 240 70
STL240H150SR 240 150
CODE Packaging
STL015008IT_L bracket spring Inox 15 x 0,8 1 pc.
RIVTL0000_TL rivet 4,8 x 12 k 14 Alu/Inox box (100 pcs.)
RIVTL481614_TL rivet 4,8 x 16 x 14 Alu/Inox box (100 pcs.)
RIVTLINOX_TL rivet  4,8 x 14 k 14 Inox/Inox box (100 pcs.)
VITA24819TE_Locking screw 4,8x19 A2 box (100 pcs.)
70
L
40
40
150
L
23Catalogue 2023 - Aliva®
FIELD OF APPLICATION TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Support of structures for vertical profile
L BRACKETS HEAVY DUTY
BRACKETS
Width 40 mm
Height 70/150 mm
Composition/Material EN AW-6063 T66
CODE Width W (mm) Height H (mm)
STL140H070 140 70
STL140H150 140 150
STL160H070 160 70
STL160H150 160 150
STL180H070 180 70
STL180H150 180 150
STL200H070 200 70
STL200H150 200 150
STL260H070 260 70
STL260H150 260 150
STL360H070 360 70
STL360H150 360 150
ACCESSORIES FOR L BRACKETS
CODE Packaging
STL015008IT_L bracket spring Inox 15 x 0,8 1 pc.
RIVTL0000_TL rivet 4,8 x 12 k 14 Alu/Inox box (100 pcs.)
RIVTL481614_TL rivet 4,8 x 16 x 14 Alu/Inox box (100 pcs.)
RIVTLINOX_TL rivet  4,8 x 14 k 14 Inox/Inox box (100 pcs.)
VITA24819TE_Locking screw 4,8x19 A2 box (100 pcs.)
70
L
40
40
150
L
24Catalogue 2023 - Aliva®
FIELD OF APPLICATION TECHNICAL INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES FOR U BRACKETS
Support of structures for vertical profile
U BRACKETS
BRACKETS
Width 60 mm
Height 70/150 mm
Composition/Material EN AW-6063 T66
CODE Width W (mm) Height H (mm)
STU060H070 60 70
STU060H150 60 150
STU080H070 80 70
STU080H150 80 150
STU100H070 100 70
STU100H150 100 150
STU120H070 120 70
STU120H150 120 150
STU140H070 140 70
STU140H150 140 150
STU160H070 160 70
STU160H150 160 150
STU180H070 180 70
STU180H150 180 150
STU200H070 200 70
STU200H150 200 150
STU245H070 245 70
STU245H150 245 150
CODE Packaging
RIVTSCALA3_TSV rivet 4,8 x 14 Alu/Inox box (100 pcs.)
RIVTSCALA4_TSV rivet 4,8 x 15 Inox/Inox Nero box (100 pcs.)
80 150

Width 25 mm
Composition/Material EN AW-6063 / epdm/
Stainless steel AISI 304
CODE Surface finish
NTCMP140742 G_ Clip Mesh complete, including EPDM and screw mill finish
47Catalogue 2023 - Aliva®
FIELD OF APPLICATION TECHNICAL INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES FOR FIXING FASTENER
Invisible attachment systems for porcelain stoneware and
natural stone slabs.
FIXING FASTENER
 Finxing fastener 1 hole
FIXING SYSTEMS
CODE Length L (mm) Height H (mm) Thickness (mm) Hole (mm) Suitable for
cladding
GRT1E09L36G 36 62 2 hexagonal Keil® Gres, HPL, Fibre C
GRT2F05L70G 70 76 2 Ø 5/7 Other coating
GRTF130L70G 70 76 2 Ø 13 Glass
GRTS070L70G 70 76 2 Ø 7/10 Stone
TYPE OF COATING ACCESSORIES
GRES
TASKEI815_Keil® anchor
EPDNEOPRENE_ Ali S fastener pad mm0.2

Width 29,4 mm
Height 62/76 mm
Composition/Material EN AW-6063 T66
H
29,4
48Catalogue 2023 - Aliva®
FIELD OF APPLICATION TECHNICAL INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES FOR ADJUSTABLE FASTENER
Invisible attachment systems for porcelain stoneware and
natural stone slabs.
ADJUSTABLE FASTENER
Adjustable fastener 2 holes
FIXING SYSTEMS
CODE Length L (mm) Height H (mm) Thickness (mm) Hole (mm) Suitable for
cladding
GRR1E09L36G 36 62 2 hexagonal Keil® Gres, HPL, Fibre C
GRR2F05L70G 70 76 2 Ø 5/7 Other coating
GRRF130L70G 70 76 2 Ø 13 Glass
GRRS070L70G 70 76 2 Ø 7/10 Stone
Width 29,4 mm
Height 62/76 mm
Composition/Material EN AW-6063  T66
TYPE OF COATING ACCESSORIES